
Gautam Healthcare
248, Flrst Floor,Cycle Mkt,
Jhandewalan Extension,

Batch
Expiry

Llmited
TAX INVOICE

ccsr
scsr

Round Off

(o Rt G t N AL FOR REC| Pt ENT)

-Nov-22
New Delhl-1 1O O55
941,r'116224
aa/6cegz'roc
E( Number-DL-MTM-14 547 1 OT 22.c,e2c21
GSTI N/U I N : o7AAECG97 1 OC 1 ZV

DCDC Health Servlcet Prlvate Llmlted
Paaianal l-lacnifal Elilaonr rr t

r Regional Hospital Bilaspur
REGIONAL HOSPITAL EXCISE COLONY, 174OO1
Contact No : 7018470530

' State Name : Himachal Pradesh, Code :02
Buyer (Bill to)
DCDC Health Services Prlvate Llmlted
C-1 85, Maypuri lndustrial Area
Phase-ll
Mayapuri
New Delhi-110064
State Name : Delhi, Code

Fibre Dialyser 81.4P

for Haemodialysis Curum (Post Pump)
Batch : 2209632
Expiry : 31-Aug-24
In AVF002 Flstula Needle 17G Dora

Hep

'2202101730
'5-Sep-25
(Heparln lnl lP 250001U)
' HP2038
',30-Sep-24
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22,104.OO

7,500.00

5,750.00

10,125.00

45,479.00

1,965.10
1,955.10

(r0.20

49,389.00 <-Eerl
iAmount Cf'argeable (n wofus)

lForty Nlne Thousand Three Hundred Elghty Nlne INR Only

901 89099
901 89031
3001

Tax Amount (in words) : Three Thousand NIne Hundred Ten lNR and Twenty Only

722 pcs

Company's Bank Details
A/c Holder's Name: Gautam
Bank Name : Axls Bank Llr
A"/c No. i 917020076221
Branch & IFS Code: Jhandewalan

60/o

60/o

6%

450.00
345.00
607.50'

900.oo
690.00

1,21s.OO

lCompany's PAN

i Declaration

1 ,955.1 0 3,91 0.

: AAECG9710C
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6Yo

450.00
345.00

pcs

lstate Name : Delhi, Code : Oz
NE-Mall : vlvekcDgautamheelthcare.com


